
Builder: PURSUIT

Year Built: 2015

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: $169,000 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 28' (8.53mm)

Beam: 9.5

Min Draft: 1' 7" (0.48mm)

Max Draft: 2' 10" (0.86mm)

Cruise Speed: 26.07 Knots Kts. (30 MPH)

Max Speed: 46.92 Knots Kts. (54 MPH)

PURSUIT 280 SPORT — PURSUIT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs 
Pursuit 280 Sport — PURSUIT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Pursuit 280 Sport — PURSUIT or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/28/pursuit_280_sport/2015/302198/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pursuit/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/28/pursuit_280_sport/2015/302198/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pursuit/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/28/pursuit_280_sport/2015/302198/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/28/pursuit_280_sport/2015/302198/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

28 pursuit

28 pursuit 12

28pursuit2

28pursuit3

28pursuit4

IMG_0757

IMG_0759

pursuit 1

pursuit1

pursuit2

pursuit3

pursuit4

pursuit5

pursuit6

pursuit7

pursuit8

pursuit9

pursuit10

Pursuit 280 Sport — PURSUIT Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

pursuit11

pursuit13

pursuit16

28 pursuit 1

28 pursuit 2

28 pursuit 3

28 pursuit 4

28 pursuit 5

28 pursuit 7

28 pursuit 8

28 pursuit 9

28 pursuit 10

28 pursuit 11

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Pursuit 280 Sport — PURSUIT Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

What a great all around boat! Fish it, cruise it, dive it. The Pursuit S 280 does it all with class,

power and comfort. Twin Four Stroke Yamaha 250's push it effortlessly and the 24 Degree

deadrise guarantees a smooth ride! The oversized hardtop provides great protection from the

Florida sun and the generous seating will accommodate all your guests.

Notable options on this boat include Power Steering, Windlass Anchoring System, Electric

head w/macerator, Stainless Steel Anchor, and 45 gallon live well.  This perfect combination of a
fishing and cruising center console!

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 2015

Year Built: 2015 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 28' (8.53mm) Beam: 9.5

Min Draft: 1' 7" (0.48mm) Max Draft: 2' 10" (0.86mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 26.07 Knots Kts. (30 MPH) Max Speed: 46.92 Knots Kts. (54 MPH)

Max Speed Range: 334 Kts. Water Capacity: 20 Gallons

Holding Tank: 20 Gal Gallons Fuel Capacity: 220 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Deep Vee

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Yamaha

Engine Type: Outboard Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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